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Coastal Waste & Recycling of Florida Great Waste & Recycling Service, LLC Eastern Waste Systems, Inc. 
c/o Eileen Damaso, J. Casagrande c/o Carlo Piccinonna c/o Cary Salero 
4950 Communication Avenue, Suite 920 3051 NW 129 Street 1660 NW 19th Avenue 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 Miami Lakes, FL 33014 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 
(305)635-5144 (305) 688-6188 (954) 543-9800 ext. 30 
(305) 343-2731 carlo@great-waste.com csalero@easternwaste.com 

edamaso@coastalwasteinc.com amber@great-waste.com amarzano@easternwaste.com 

jcasagrande@coastalwasteinc.com Customer Number - 101260 Customer Number - 50887 
Customer Number - 190314 
J & M Scaffolds of Florida, Inc. Lopefra Corporation Pronto Waste Services, Inc. 
c/o Rene L. Guerra, Mandy Bertematti c/o Rosemary L. Hartigan c/o Nancy Arencibia 
11050 NW 36th Avenue 7855 NW 29th Street #182 7000 NW 35th Avenue 
Miami, FL 33167 Doral, FL 33122 Miami, FL 33147 
(305) 953-6965 (305) 418-9872 Ext. 232 (305) 691-0020 
(305) 953-5497 (F) (305) 266-9825 (F) (305) 694-1777 (F) 

rene@jmsfl.com rosemaryh@lopefra.com prontowaste@prontowasteservice.com 

mbertematti@yahoo.com legal@lopefra.com Customer Number - 50497 
Customer Number - 50893 Customer Number - 50592 
Waste Connections of Florida Waste Management Inc. of Florida 
c/o Bernado Valle c/o Rosa Ramos, Jason Neal 
3840 NW 37th Court 8801 NW 91st Street 
Miami, FL 33142 Medley, FL 33178 
(305) 638-3800 I (305) 635-2973 (F) (305) 999-9880 I (305) 547-6042 
bernardo.valle@wasteconnections.com jneal2@wm.com 

andres.castillo@wasteconnections.com rramos@wm.com 

Customer Number - 116769 Customer Number - 50868 
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